Vigortronix.com
D
01
74
  1
0/
21
Please contact Vigortronix for any enquiries. Products can be altered to suit custom requirements.

Power Rat-
ing
Watts
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Voltage Adj.
Range
Output Cur-
rent (mA)
Ambient
Temp. (OC)
Efficiency
Typical Input Range
VTX-210-120-012 114 12 11.4~12.6 8000
50OC
(85OC @ 40%)
>94% 85 - 264VAC
(100 - 370VDC)
VTX-210-120-015 114 15 14.3~15.8 8000
VTX-210-120-024 120 24 22.8~25.2 5000
VTX-210-120-027 120 27 25.6~28.4 4440
VTX-210-120-036 120 36 35.3~37.8 3330
VTX-210-120-048 120 48 45.6~50.4 2500
VTX-210-120-054 120 54 51.3~55.5 2220
Note: Other output voltages are available upon request.
VTX-210-120-0## is a compact Open style AC-DC power converter with PFC. It features universal AC input and
at the same time accepts DC input voltage, low power consumption, high efficiency, high reliability, reinforced
isolation. It offers good EMC performance compliant toIEC/EN61000-4 and CISPR32/EN55032 and meets UL/